3/30/2024

BONUSBA

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

~NOoO b WNE

w N

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$30.50
$124.50
$74.50
$88.50
$57.50
$17.50
$13.50

$406.50
$67.50
$22.50
$40.00

$130.00
$20.00

$20.00

$556.50

Winners

$24.75
$101.00
$88.00
$7.50
$11.00
$0.00
$0.75

$233.(
$26.00
$1.00
$5.00

$32.(
$40.00

$40.C

$305.C



