2024		Spot Action Repor		
	<u>Wager Type</u> BONUS BA	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u> \$30,50	<u>Winners</u> \$24.75

	BONUS BA	2	\$124.50	\$101.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$74.50	\$88.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$88.50	\$7.50
	BONUS BA	5	\$57.50	\$11.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$17.50	\$0.00
	BONUS BA	7	\$13.50	\$0.75
DOMEG DA	T . 1		A 40 6 70	<b>***</b>
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$406.50	\$233.0
BUNUS BA	Totals: Regular	2	<b>\$406.50</b> \$67.50	\$233.0 \$26.00
BUNUS BA		2 3		
BONUS BA	Regular	_	\$67.50	\$26.00
Regular	Regular Regular	3	\$67.50 \$22.50	\$26.00 \$1.00
	Regular Regular Regular	3	\$67.50 \$22.50 \$40.00	\$26.00 \$1.00 \$5.00

\$20.00

\$556.50

\$40.0

\$305.0

BO	ON	IUS	<b>1</b>

TOP S

**Grand Totals:** 

**Totals:**